Position

Childrens Center Teacher

Childrens Center Teacher

Child Cntr Attendant

Child Dev Cntr Asst

Child Dev Cntr Asst

Child Dev Cntr Asst

Child Dev Cntr Asst

Child Dev Cntr Asst

Child Dev Cntr Asst

Child Dev Cntr Asst

Child Dev Cntr Asst

Child Dev Cntr Asst

Child Dev Cntr Asst

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Department

Montezuma Childrens
Center

Montezuma Childrens
Center

Montezuma Childrens
Center

Montezuma Childrens
Center

Montezuma Childrens
Center

Montezuma Childrens
Center

Montezuma Childrens
Center

Montezuma Childrens
Center

Montezuma Childrens
Center

Montezuma Childrens
Center

Montezuma Childrens
Center

Montezuma Childrens
Center

Montezuma Childrens
Center

Total Wages

$53,237

$51,763

$32,845

$28,713

$26,812

$22,683

$19,681

$17,087

$13,419

$6,972

$4,838

$3,889

$3,530

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,351

$17.314

$10,843

$16,330

$20,970

$2,628

$2,096

$1,158

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



