Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Childrens Center Teacher		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Childrens Center	\$53,237	\$22,351
Childrens Center Teacher		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Childrens Center	\$51,763	\$17,314
Child Cntr Attendant		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Childrens Center	\$32,845	\$10,843
Child Dev Cntr Asst		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Childrens Center	\$28,713	\$16,330
Child Dev Cntr Asst		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Childrens Center	\$26,812	\$20,970
Child Dev Cntr Asst		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Childrens Center	\$22,683	\$2,628
Child Dev Cntr Asst		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Childrens Center	\$19,681	\$2,096
Child Dev Cntr Asst		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Childrens Center	\$17,087	\$1,158
Child Dev Cntr Asst		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Childrens Center	\$13,419	\$0
Child Dev Cntr Asst		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Childrens Center	\$6,972	\$0
Child Dev Cntr Asst		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Childrens Center	\$4,838	\$0
Child Dev Cntr Asst		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Childrens Center	\$3,889	\$0
Child Dev Cntr Asst		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Childrens Center	\$3,530	\$0